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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 84 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-05-07.

25IN35326 FIRIT
25CR35325 FIR CT
25CR40711 FIR CT
25IN40710 FIR IT
3A0718636 FIR CT
25IN40360 FIR IT
25CR40359 FIR CT
25CR40478 FIR CT
25IN40479 FIR IT
25CR22349 FIR CT
25IN22350 FIR IT
25IN40123 FIRIT
25CR40124 FIR CT
25CR40125 FIR CN
25IN40865 FIR IT
25CR40864 FIR CT
25IN40077 FIR IT
25CR40078 FIR CT
25CR39011 FIR CN
25CR39010 FIR CT
25IN39009 FIR IT
25CR35560 FIR CT
25IN35561 FIR IT
25CR39586 FIR CT
25CR40432 FIR CT
25IN40431 FIR IT
25CR38244 FIR CT
25CR5125 FIR CT
24CR26097 FIR CN
4A0298015 FIR CT
25CR17601 FIR CT
24CR92638 FIR CT
24IN93064 FIR IT
3A0853736 FIR CN
25CR25032 FIR CN
24CR93154 FIR CT
24IN98100 FIR IT
24CR98103 FIR CT
25IN27596 FIR IT
25CR27595 FIR CT
24CR49513 FIR CN
24CR42590 FIR CN
3A0548394 FIR CN
1A0536014 FIR CT
25IN14779 FIR IT
25CR14780 FIR CT
2A0319416 FIR CT
2A0368267 FIR CT
24CR45299 FIR CN
25CR20916 FIR CT
25CR3685 FIR CT
25IN22841 FIR IT
25CR22840 FIR CT
25CR29560 FIR CT
24CR96717 FIR CN
XZ70821067 FIR CT
25IN11545 FIRIT

BACHINSKY, MIKHAIL P
BACHINSKY, MIKHAIL P
BOYD, TIFFANY D

BOYD, TIFFANY D

COBB, ANDRE DION

DANIEL, DANYELLEE LYNN
DANIEL, DANYELLEE LYNN
DIRDEN, DASHONDA V
DIRDEN, DASHONDA V
GUARIN, WILLIAM TAYLOR
GUARIN, WILLIAM TAYLOR
HENLEY SMITH, KWAME TODDRICK
HENLEY SMITH, KWAME TODDRICK
HENLEY SMITH, KWAME TODDRICK
KIVALU, MATEAKI NONE
KIVALU, MATEAKI NONE
MAGILL, GEORGE ESMOND
MAGILL, GEORGE ESMOND
MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MWANGI, SAMUEL N

MWANGI, SAMUEL N
SANTIAGO-DIAZ, DIRASHLY
SODEN, JERI KATHERINE
SODEN, JERI KATHERINE
WADE, MAREIC TARRE

KENT, EZEKIEL ORIN

KILLIAN HOWARD, JEREMY M
QUINN, ANDREW GEORGE
BLANKENSHIP, SUMMERLEE DAWN
BUTLER, JESSICA FAITH
BUTLER, JESSICA FAITH
CLARK, DYLAN JAMES
DARMINIO, JOSEPH NICHOLAS
DAVIS, JOHN C

DAVIS, JOHN C

DAVIS, JOHN C

ESHESIMUA, FELIX ITOTO
ESHESIMUA, FELIX ITOTO
GREATHOUSE, BRANDI LEANN
HOLT, THOMAS J

HOLT, THOMAS JAMES KAUPE
MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN
MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY R
O'CONNOR, KEVIN PATRICK
RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ALEXANDER
STEELE, SUKARI RESHEE
STEELE, SUKARI RESHEE
WALSH, JASMINE DARLENE
WAWERU, JOSEPH MATHENGE
TIMA, TIMAM

BOURLAND, TERLE SU

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arrest Warrant Quash
Show Cause
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Motion
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Motion
Contested

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM



25IN14991 FIR IT CHAN, LAUREN CHARISSE Defendant Contested 10:00 AM

25IN9841 FIR IT ESTES, SARAH EVE Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN19501 FIR IT HAUGK, JACOB TYLER Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN11562 FIR IT HENLEY, JOYCE ELAINE Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN13193 FIRIT MANNING, MITCHELL RYAN Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN8893 FIR IT MOORE, MATHEW ALLEN Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN13138 FIRIT NGAE, IAN GITATA Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN20150 FIR IT PHOMAK, PHRAEOPHAN Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
24IN75751 FIR IT SILVERTHORN, CHRISTOPHER JAMES Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN20331 FIR IT STANKUS, JOHN BRUCE Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN9607 FIR IT VELEZ, RATHERIO L Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN12587 FIR IT WOODS, KELSEY JO Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
25IN24693 FIR IT CURRY, JACK WILLIAM Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
25IN15003 FIR IT DINI, ETIENNE MICHON Defendant Show Cause 11:00 AM
25IN33851 FIRIT SAVAGE, CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
25IN18929 FIR IT SUAREZ RIVERA, LESLIE Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
25IN9721 FIR IT WATKINS, JUDAH ZEPHANIAH Defendant Show Cause 11:00 AM
25IN23338 FIR IT YAN, PIYONG HAWK Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
470726406 FIR CT ABDELBAUGUI, STEPHEN MUSA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570353928 FIRIT DOUGLAS, REGINALD W FERNANDEZ Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570353929 FIR CT DOUGLAS, REGINALD W FERNANDEZ Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
470750759 FIR CT JONES, DEANDRE Q Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570236416 FIR IT LAACHTHAN, JENNIFER MAXINE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570477799 FIR IT SMITH, DAVINA REJEAN Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570178334 FIR IT STEVERSON, MALACHI ELIJAH Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
471034007 FIR CT SUTTON, CATHERYN L Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570236408 FIR IT WILLIAMS, SENITA JAUANE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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